
_ Sunday, March 191ZB ,.c
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Around the Bandstand
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
10.15 Melody Round-upi Friendly Road Service ofon
12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News3. 0 The Bob Hope Show4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-bot)5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7. 0 Fighters for Freedom;
Anne Hutchinson
7.30 Radio Theatre programme8. 0 Travellers’ Tales (BBCproduction)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 Auckland \. Inter = ChurchCouncil programme9.30 The Sammy Kaye Show
411. 0 London News

ZLB wn tm
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.15 Religion for Monday Morn-
ing
98. 0 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 The Band session
10. 0 Melody Round-up

40.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful. tunes
11.30 The Morning Stars: Aland Bob Harvey
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. O Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3.15 The 2ZB Children’s Choir
3.30 Yarns for Yanks: Miss
Hinck, told by Ruth Hussey4.45 Session for the Blind
People
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News7. 0 The Bob Hope Show7.30 Fighters Or Freedom:
Leon Blum> Ss Shanties (BBC produc-on
8.45 Sunday night talk9.15 The Jack Benny Show10. 0 Something for Everyone.10.30 Slumber session11. 0 London News

OLB som tee.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’sChoir
8.15 Band session
10. O Hospital session10.45 Melody Round-up

11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports session (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon Request session
(Chiv)
1.15 London News2.0 Radio Matinee3.0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials4.0 Yarns for Yanks: Sam
Small’s Better Half, told by
Charlies Laughton4.45 Family Favourites
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
af
wh
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
7. 0 The Fred Allen Show
7.380 Fighters for Freedom:

UL
8. 0 Battle Honours: The R.A.F.oo production)oe night talk5.18 Fibber McGee and Molly9.45 Variety
10,80 Restful music
411. 0 London News

4ZB 1310oe m |
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom's’ Children’sChoir
10. 0 The Hospital session
10.30 Melody Round-up11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song
12. 0 Favourites15 p.m. London News

2.0 Julian Lee presents fore
2.15 Yarns for Yanks: The Man
Who Could Work Miracles,-toid
by Ronald Colman '

3. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre

5.0 Storytime. with Bryan
0 A Talk on Social Justice15 London News45 We Discuss Books
OQ The Chariie McCarthy Show30 Fighters for Freedom:
Samuel Gompers
Sea Shanties (BBC produc-
tion)8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 The Jack Benny Show11. 0 London News

QZA PALMERSTON Nth.400k. «= 214. m,
8. Oa.m. Bright records8.45 London News
9. 0 Medleys and selections
9.30 Hawalian harmony9.45 Piano time with Charlie
Kunz oe
. 0 Selected recordings

Anita Oliver’s Choristers
1

10
10.15 Melody Round-up10.30 Listeners’ Request: session12. 0 Close down ;

5. Op.m. Storytime with. Bryan
2

?

5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel:6.15 London News’ :7.0 The Fred Allen Show8.0 Battie Honours: The 7th
Armoured Division . (BBC. pro=-ty!9.15 Fibber MoGee and Molly

YESTERDAY
WAS17 LIVERISH
86

TO-DAY
FEELFINEI
Nothing can deal more effectively withliverishness than Beecham' $ Pills Theywillgetridofthepoisonswhichclogyourliverand dull yourmind. Theywillgiveyounatural bowel regularity andthatisthe secretofreallygoodhealth:
Purelyvegetable

BeechoiisSold Pills.Everywhere 87
Agents: Harold F Ritchie (NZ) Ltds104-8 Dixon Street; Wellington:
Proprietors: Beechams Pills Ltd,,St. Helen$, England:

Genuine

Spare Partsstill available
Notwithstanding difficulties of production and shipping;we have maintained good stocks of spare parts right
throughout the war.
With further substantial shipments of Rootes Group
parts just to hand, our spares service is now in an
unrivalled position:

HUMBER9 HILLMAN
and Sunbeam-Talbot Cars

COMMER
and Karrier Trucks
Todd MOTorS LTD:
COURTENAY PLACE, WELLINGTON
Branches& Dealers throughout New Zealand:
NewZealandDistributorsfor
RooTeS GROUP

RootesGroupRepresentative:MR:C:HHORDERN;472BourkeStreet,Melbourne;Australia: 7.34


